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6-9 Mar 2023 Schedule

BZ

REANTFHFREE- S AEHE

SCHEDULE

7 Mar 2023, Tuesday

Qualification Rounds

RMSESPREZSFHESSEFAETLTAE

08:30-08:55 00:25 NEARB =}
08:55-09:55 01:00 Distance 1
09:55-10:55 01:00 Distance 2
Individual Matches
11:15-11:30 00:15 NBEASRE "
11:30-12:15 00:45 1/32: RIM
Qualification Rounds
RMSEPRBLFHEESSEFAESFE
12:30-12:55 00:25 NERB=H
12:55-13:55 01:00 Distance 1
13:55-14:55 01:00 Distance 2
Individual Matches
15:15-15:30 00:15 ABHARE ”#
15:30-16:15 00:45 1/32: RIW

8 Mar 2023, Wednesday

Team Matches
08:30-08:45 00:15 AFEI%RE =
08:45-09:20 00:35 1/8:RIM
08:45 1/8: RIW warmup

09:20-09:55 00:35 1/8: RIW

09:20 1/4: M, JW warmup

09:55-10:30 00:35 1/4: M, QW

09:55 1/4: RM, RW warmup

10:30-11:05 00:35 1/4: RM, RW

10:30 1/4: RIM, RJW warmup

11:05-11:40 00:35 1/4: RIM, RIW

11:05 1/2: RM, RW, RIM, RIW, (M, CJW warmup

11:40-12:15 00:35 1/2: RM, RW, RIM, RJW, M, QW

12:15-12:50 00:35 #WREE: RM, RW, RIM, RIW, M, W
EhEE: RM, RW, RIM, RIW, M, W

13:45-14:00 00:15 AFH&RE =

14:00-14:25 00:25 1/8: RJX

14:00 1/4: RX, RJX, CJX warmup

14:25-15:00  00:35 1/4:RX, RJX, CJX

15:00-15:35 00:35 1/2: RX, RJX, CJX

15:25-16:00 00:35 $#AREE: RX, RIX, CJX

ZHhEE: RX, RIX, (X

9 Mar 2023, Thursday

Individual Matches
00:15 AFa&RE i
00:40 1/16: RIM, RJW, CJM, CJW

08:30-08:45
08:45-09:25

AR_CO08

Report Created: 08 Mar 2023 07:21 @ UTC+08:00

OF Epy,

QWIS
)

£H &

Hualien

Page 1/2



<

6-9 Mar 2023

Schedule
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9 Mar 2023, Thursday (Continue)
Individual Matches, Thursday (Continue)
PNRRE

1/16: RM, RW

09:25
09:40-10:20
09:40
10:20-11:00
10:20
11:00-11:35
11:00
11:35-12:10
12:10-12:45
12:45-13:20

00:40

00:40

00:35

00:35

00:35
00:35

1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/8:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:

SCHEDULE

RM, RW, CM, CW warmup

RM, RW, CM, CW

RIM, RIW, (M, CJW warmup

RIM, RIW, (M, CW

RM, RW, RIM, RJW, CM, CW, CJM, CJW warmup
RM, RW, RIM, RJW, CM, CW, CJM, CJW

RM, RW, RJM, RIW, CM, CW, CJM, (JW

$SAKEES: RM, RW, RIM, RJW, CM, CW, CJM, CJW
S HEE: RM, RW, RIM, RJW, CM, CW, CJM, QW
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